TWNWERS Twin Rivers PAC Meeting
’C 2\ September 15, 2021 - 6pm

TICERS AGENDA

Meeting via Zoom: https://selkirk.zoom.us/j/67852488505

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

Welcome & review of agenda
e Additions to agenda
e Approval of agenda

Principal’s report (Wendy Cutler)
Trustee Report (Catherine Zaitsoff / Kristin Ali)

DPAC Update
e What is DPAC?

Financial report (Kristina Conroy)
. Financial update
. Gaming grant

Elections
e  Chairperson
e Vice Chairperson
e Treasurer
e Co-Treasurer
e  Secretary
e DPAC Representative

Fundraising projects & events:
e  Book faires

Review of action items from last meeting.

Item Owner

Due Date

Status

Storage shed for CP Lee Reid / Wendy Cutler

September 2021

Work with Heather from
SD20

Traffic blitz Lee / Wendy

September 20-21 ?

Discuss in September
meeting

School garden

Discuss in September
meeting

9)

Open Discussion Period

10) Confirm next meeting — Wednesday, October 20, 2021 — 6pm - Zoom

Thank
foR coM(Ng!



https://selkirk.zoom.us/j/67852488505?fbclid=IwAR3cHsuhKmNgcYcX_mDnvufdRNFyrh95paVvFAkT_VrEwwsAi_y6m285YtQ

